
WAITLIST-2 

STATEMENT SHOWING THE SECOND WAITLIST OF CANDIDATES PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR APPOINTMENT TO 
THE POST OF STAFF ASSISTANT (AS PERMERIT-CUM- RULE OF RESERVATION/ ROSTER) NOTIFIED BY THE BANK ON 

19.02.2022 AND THE ONLINE MAIN EXAMINATION HELD ON 09.07.2022. 

S. 
No. 

4 

1 1120000997 BANDHAM KRANTI KIRAN 

5 

6 

3 1220002210 MUDAVATH SANDHYA 

10 

THE KARIMNAGAR DISTRICT COOP CENTRAL BANKLTD., KARIMNAGAR 

ROLL NO. 

11 

12 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

3 

1720000019 RADHARAPU MANASA 

7 1220003400 NAGULAPALLY RAJU 

1220004458 SOUMYA PATHEM 

1120010096 GURRAM NAVEEN KUMAR 

1620000263BURRAWAR SANDEEP 

1620000887 PATWARI VIVEK 

1120003647 SHIVANEETHI VASUDHA 

1220004860 NAREDDY SRAVANALAXMI 

1220004483 DEVUNURI SUSHMA 

1220001214 BURGUPALLI BHARGAV 

1720001167 HINGE PRASHANTH 

GENDER DATE OF BIRTH 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

06-05-1995 

08-09-1997 

09-11-1998 

14-08-1994 

23-03-1996 

30-09-1997 

03-09-1991 

24-07-1993 

12-04-1999 

05-01-1996 

28-01-1995 

11-02-1994 

08-10-1997 
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CATEGORY TO 
WHICH THE 
CANDIDATE 

BELONGS 

BC-B 

BC-B 

ST 

BC-D 

BC-B 

BC-D 

SC 

EWS 

BC-D 

8 
OC 

SC 

BC-B 

BC-D 

MGANA 

SELECTED AS PER MERIT 
CUM- RULE OF 

RESERVATION/ROSTER 

ROSTER 

POINT 

546 

550 

558 

559 

560 

561 

562 

563 

564 

565 

566 

567 

568 

o0PERATIV 
HRMD 

OERABAO 

CATEGORY 

OC(W) 

ST(W) 

OC(W) 

BC-B 

SO 

EWS 

BC-D(W) 

Oc(W) 

SC(w) 

BC-D 
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